Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1°* Competition November 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

No entries.

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Pictorial

1ST
HM

Nature

1ST
2ND

Golden Locks
Big Sky Over Marina

When Autumn Leaves Fall
Blackbird bathing

Natural Things

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD

Theme

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

Swallowtail and Tithonia
Blooming Dandelion
Kookaburra and its dinner
Good Fishing Day Ahead

Getting ready for my date
Who is the Fairest of them All
Towards a Looong Recession
Bent in the River

Shark Attack

Dana Benadova
Liz McNally

Linda Hilliard

Patricia Griesser

Patricia Griesser
Linda Hilliard
Dana Benadova
Sorin Alb

Bain Myers
Dana Benadova
Sorin Alb

Lorry Cumming

Patricia Griesser

22.5
20

22.5
20.5

24.5
21
21

20.5

22.5
22.5
21
20.5
20



DIGITAL ADVANCED

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

Lost in her thoughts
Morning Fog

Humber Bay Bridge

Anh Khuyen

The European parliament
Bridesmaid

Opposite Directions
Retired Fishing Boat

Great Blue Heron With Fish

Great_Blue_Heron_dinner

Female_Moose_drinking

Great Blue Heron Departure

Honeybee on Flower

Sky Symetry

Forest Path

St Lucia Pitons

Blue Heron Greeting

Condo With A Great View
Lines and Curves

Time Traveller

winter attitude

Oh! no no no

Snow

Three Different Appetites

Gerard Baron
Headley Brown
Sandro DelRe
Gerard Baron
Corinne Baron
Audrey Cherevaty
David Jackman

Myra Jones

Garry Weiler
Kevin White
Kevin White
Garry Weiler
Sang S. Duong

Janice Perkins
Pat Donaldson
Janice Perkins
Cid Negri

Garry Weiler
Headley Brown
Sang S. Duong

Corinne Baron
Gerard Baron
Audrey Cherevaty
Sang S. Duong

23.5
22
21.5
215
215
21.5
21
21

27.5
25
25

24.5

235

215
21
21

20.5

25
22.5
20.5

23.5

22.5

215
21



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

1ST
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
HM
HM
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
HM

Blue Hour

Enter the Olive Grove

Just Another Tequila Sunset
Lady in Red

Svelte bloom

Feather Floating in a Stream
Angelic

Dad and His Tomato

Orson

In The Shadows

Nesting Blue Footed Booby
Great Blue Heron Showing Catch
Red-necked Grebe Chick
Monarch Butterfly

Ruby Throated Hummingbird
Flowering Lilies in Wye Marsh
Johnson Lake

Sunset Lake Huron

Male Indigo Bunting

Motor Air Car at Leuty Station
Magic Mountains

Water On Rocks

Aura

Get with the program
L'il Punkin

Stair Tripping Hazard
Kool Drool

Smoke on water
Slippery When Wet

Linda Wiesner
Linda Wiesner
Eros Fiacconi
Mike Feraco
Pradipta Datta
Eros Fiacconi
Jon Clarke

Mike Feraco
Michael Lemiski
Lori Metcalfe

Lori Metcalfe
Eros Fiacconi
Sophie Matta

John (Giovanni) Colonna

John (Giovanni) Colonna
Sophie Matta

Vida Tirilis

Brien Thomson

John (Giovanni) Colonna

Michael Lemiski
Leonie Holmes
Leonie Holmes
Michael Laezza

Michael Laezza
Linda Wiesner
Stephen Balke
Sandra Hawkins
Pradipta Datta
Jon Clarke

25
24.5
24.5
24.5
23.5
23.5
23.5

23

23

23

25.5
25
23.5
23

22.5
21.5
21.5
215
21

26.5
22.5
22
21

235
235
22
22
215
21



Leaderboard

Results of the 1** Competition November 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

No entries.

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Dana Benadova 66.0
Patricia Griesser 65.0
Linda Hilliard 61.5
Bain Myers 60.5
Sorin Alb 60.0
Lorry Cumming 58.0
Liz McNally 58.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Garry Weiler 77.0
Kevin White 73.0
Gerard Baron 67.5
Corinne Baron 65.0
Sang S. Duong 65.0
Susan Robertson 64.5
Janice Perkins 63.0
Audrey Cherevaty 62.5
David Jackman 61.5
Headley Brown 61.5
Sandro DelRe 61.5
Cathleen MacDonald 61.5
Cid Negri 61.0
Myra Jones 61.0

Pat Donaldson 61.0



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros Fiacconi 73.0
Linda Wiesner 73.0
Michael Lemiski 71.5
Mike Feraco 69.5
Lori Metcalfe 68.5
Pradipta Datta 67.5
John (Giovanni) Colonna 66.5
Joe Dilecce 66.0
Michael Laezza 66.0
Jon Clarke 65.5
Sophie Matta 65.5
Sandra Hawkins 64.5
Leonie Holmes 64.0
Vida Tirilis 64.0
Brien Thomson 63.0

Stephen Balke 61.5



