

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

No entries.

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Pictorial

1 ST	Golden Locks	Dana Benadova	22.5
HM	Big Sky Over Marina	Liz McNally	20

Nature

1 ST	When Autumn Leaves Fall	Linda Hilliard	22.5
2 ND	Blackbird bathing	Patricia Griesser	20.5

Natural Things

1 ST	Swallowtail and Tithonia	Patricia Griesser	24.5
2 ND	Blooming Dandelion	Linda Hilliard	21
2 ND	Kookaburra and its dinner	Dana Benadova	21
3 RD	Good Fishing Day Ahead	Sorin Alb	20.5

Theme

1 ST	Getting ready for my date	Bain Myers	22.5
1 ST	Who is the Fairest of them All	Dana Benadova	22.5
2 ND	Towards a Looong Recession	Sorin Alb	21
3 RD	Bent in the River	Lorry Cumming	20.5
HM	Shark Attack	Patricia Griesser	20

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Pictorial

1 ST	Lost in her thoughts	Gerard Baron	23.5
2 ND	Morning Fog	Headley Brown	22
3 RD	Humber Bay Bridge	Sandro DelRe	21.5
3 RD	Anh Khuyen	Gerard Baron	21.5
3 RD	The European parliament	Corinne Baron	21.5
3 RD	Bridesmaid	Audrey Cherevaty	21.5
HM	Opposite Directions	David Jackman	21
HM	Retired Fishing Boat	Myra Jones	21

Nature

1ST	Great Blue Heron With Fish	Garry Weiler	27.5
2ND	Great_Blue_Heron_dinner	Kevin White	25
2ND	Female_Moose_drinking	Kevin White	25
3RD	Great Blue Heron Departure	Garry Weiler	24.5
HM	Honeybee on Flower	Sang S. Duong	23.5

Natural Things

1ST	Sky Symetry	Janice Perkins	21.5
2ND	Forest Path	Pat Donaldson	21
2ND	St Lucia Pitons	Janice Perkins	21
3RD	Blue Heron Greeting	Cid Negri	20.5

Creative

1ST	Condo With A Great View	Garry Weiler	25
2ND	Lines and Curves	Headley Brown	22.5
3RD	Time Traveller	Sang S. Duong	20.5

Theme

1ST	winter attitude	Corinne Baron	23.5
2ND	Oh! no no no	Gerard Baron	22.5
3RD	Snow	Audrey Cherevaty	21.5
HM	Three Different Appetites	Sang S. Duong	21

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Pictorial

1ST	Blue Hour	Linda Wiesner	25
2ND	Enter the Olive Grove	Linda Wiesner	24.5
2ND	Just Another Tequila Sunset	Eros Fiacconi	24.5
2ND	Lady in Red	Mike Feraco	24.5
3RD	Svelte bloom	Pradipta Datta	23.5
3RD	Feather Floating in a Stream	Eros Fiacconi	23.5
3RD	Angelic	Jon Clarke	23.5
HM	Dad and His Tomato	Mike Feraco	23
HM	Orson	Michael Lemiski	23
HM	In The Shadows	Lori Metcalfe	23

Nature

1ST	Nesting Blue Footed Booby	Lori Metcalfe	25.5
2ND	Great Blue Heron Showing Catch	Eros Fiacconi	25
3RD	Red-necked Grebe Chick	Sophie Matta	23.5
HM	Monarch Butterfly	John (Giovanni) Colonna	23

Natural Things

1ST	Ruby Throated Hummingbird	John (Giovanni) Colonna	22.5
2ND	Flowering Lilies in Wye Marsh	Sophie Matta	21.5
2ND	Johnson Lake	Vida Tirilis	21.5
2ND	Sunset Lake Huron	Brien Thomson	21.5
3RD	Male Indigo Bunting	John (Giovanni) Colonna	21

Creative

1ST	Motor Air Car at Leuty Station	Michael Lemiski	26.5
2ND	Magic Mountains	Leonie Holmes	22.5
3RD	Water On Rocks	Leonie Holmes	22
HM	Aura	Michael Laezza	21

Theme

1ST	Get with the program	Michael Laezza	23.5
1ST	L'il Punkin	Linda Wiesner	23.5
2ND	Stair Tripping Hazard	Stephen Balke	22
2ND	Kool Drool	Sandra Hawkins	22
3RD	Smoke on water	Pradipta Datta	21.5
HM	Slippery When Wet	Jon Clarke	21

Leaderboard

Results of the 1st Competition November 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

No entries.

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Dana Benadova	66.0
Patricia Griesser	65.0
Linda Hilliard	61.5
Bain Myers	60.5
Sorin Alb	60.0
Lorry Cumming	58.0
Liz McNally	58.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Garry Weiler	77.0
Kevin White	73.0
Gerard Baron	67.5
Corinne Baron	65.0
Sang S. Duong	65.0
Susan Robertson	64.5
Janice Perkins	63.0
Audrey Cherevaty	62.5
David Jackman	61.5
Headley Brown	61.5
Sandro DelRe	61.5
Cathleen MacDonald	61.5
Cid Negri	61.0
Myra Jones	61.0
Pat Donaldson	61.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros Fiacconi	73.0
Linda Wiesner	73.0
Michael Lemiski	71.5
Mike Feraco	69.5
Lori Metcalfe	68.5
Pradipta Datta	67.5
John (Giovanni) Colonna	66.5
Joe DiLecce	66.0
Michael Laezza	66.0
Jon Clarke	65.5
Sophie Matta	65.5
Sandra Hawkins	64.5
Leonie Holmes	64.0
Vida Tirilis	64.0
Brien Thomson	63.0
Stephen Balke	61.5